16. Kilbischiessen
2025

Rangliste



2 Amrein Werner

4 Gerber Kurt

6 Geiser Urs

8 Simmen Walter

10 Haberli Walter

12 Gutfleisch Urs

14 Wigger Adolf

16 Wigger Josef

Kilbi-Meister 2025

Kilbi Stich
A5

Kilbi Stich
A10

Kilbi Stich
A100

zwischen
Total

Serie
Stich

Nachtessen

Stich Abzug

Total ‘

1946 SV 17.8 20 32 33.3 47 150.1 | 2.3 147.8

1940 SV 16.7 19 31 35.7 43 1454 | 2.2 | 143.2

o ons 00| 12

1960 V 14.9 16 29 32.8 92.7| 0.0 92.7



Kilbi-Stich

zwischen

Total Abzug

‘ A5 ‘ A10 ‘ A100

Total |

2 Baumeler Reto

6 Gerber Kurt 1964 A 20 31 35.6 86.6 1.3 85.3

8 Geiser Urs S\

10 Duss Ruedi SV

12 Gutfleisch Urs

14 Vogel Philipp 1985 A 19 33 26.5 78.5 0.0 78.5
16 Wigger Josef 1960 \% 16 29 32.8 77.8 0.0 77.8

18 Wigger Adolf 1948 SV

20 Moos Werner SV



Serie-Stich

zwischen
Total

Abzug Total

2 Geiser Urs 1946 SV  Stgw 57-03 0.7
4 Wigger Adolf 1948 SV Stgw 90 nm
6 Duss Ruedi 1951 SV Stgw 90 m
8 Vogel Philipp 1985 A Stgw 90 m

10 Gremli Reinhaed 1959 V Karabiner 43 0.6 42 .4
12 Haberli Walter 1956 V Stgw 90 40 0.0 40.0

14 Gutfleisch Urs 1970 A Stgw 90 36 0.0 36.0



Nachtessen-Stich

2 Brun Franz

4 Baumeler Reto

6 Wigger Adolf

8 Bucheli Hans

10 Simmen Walter

Stgw 90

12 Buholzer Franz

16 Vogel Philipp

14 Thalmann Peter

1956 V

1982 A

1948 SV

1937 SV

1940 SV

1961 A

1942 SV

1985 A

Karabiner

Stagw

Stgw 90

Stgw 90

Karabiner

Karabiner

Stgw 90

130

105

136

123

178

170

167

158

Beste Passe 10%

17.8

17.0

16.7

15.8




Rangliste Gluck 3

2 Geiser Urs 1946 SV  Stgw 57-03 93

4 Amrein Werner 1949 SV Karabiner 92

6 Gremli Reinhard 1959 \ Stgw 90 92

8 Wigger Adolf 1948 SV Stgw 90 89

10 Simmen Walter 1940 SV Karabiner 80

12 Buholzer Franz 1961 A Stgw 90 80

14 Thalmann Peter 1942 SV Karabiner 75
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